

Pitch Your Peers The Hamptons Individual Donor 2024

NAME:		MAILING ADD	RESS:		
BUSINESS NAME:					
EMAIL:					
PHONE:					
Donation amount	□ \$50	□ \$250	□\$_		_
	□ \$100	□ \$500			
MAKE THIS DONATION IN HONOUR OR IN MEMORY OF SOMEONE:					
NAME:					
NOTIFY SOMEONE BY EMAIL ABOUT THIS DONATION:					
EMAIL ADDRESS:					
MESSAGE:					
SIGNATURE:				DATE:	

Our parent, Pitch Your Peers, Inc., is a 501(c)(3) organization. All donations to Pitch Your Peers The Hamptons are tax deductible (EIN 92-1832914). Please make checks payable to **Pitch Your Peers** and mail with this form to:

Pitch Your Peers The Hamptons

c/o Brooke Bohnsack PO Box 719 Amagansett, NY 11930

Please contact Brooke Bohnsack via email at brooke@pypthehamptons.org if you have any questions.

